Week 1

Review

Week 2

Review

Week 3

Review

Week 4

Review

Living with Discernment in the End Times - Study Schedule

<«—— Complete

Group:

Start Date:

MMTI & MME

8/9/2024

Read intro Pages 1-13

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Pg.
15
16
16
18
18
18
18-19

21
21
22
22
23
23
24

30
31
31
31
32
32
33

37
37
38
38
38
39
39

Start Date
Friday, August 9, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Thursday, August 15, 2024
Sunday, August 18, 2024
Wednesday, August 21, 2024
Saturday, August 24, 2024
Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Friday, August 30, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024
Thursday, September 5, 2024
Sunday, September 8, 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Saturday, September 14, 2024
Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Friday, September 20, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024
Thursday, September 26, 2024
Sunday, September 29, 2024
Wednesday, October 2, 2024
Saturday, October 5, 2024
Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Friday, October 11, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Thursday, October 17, 2024
Sunday, October 20, 2024
Wednesday, October 23, 2024
Saturday, October 26, 2024
Tuesday, October 29, 2024

Week 5

Review

Week 6

Review

Week 7

Review

Week 8

Review

Week 9

Review

Week 10

Review

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Pg.

43
43
44
44
44
45
45

49
50
50
50
51
51
52

61
62
62
63
63
63
64

67
68
68
69
70
70
71

75
75
76
77
77
77
78

81
82
82
82
83
83
84

Friday, November 1, 2024
Monday, November 4, 2024
Thursday, November 7, 2024
Sunday, November 10, 2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Saturday, November 16, 2024
Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024
Thursday, November 28, 2024
Sunday, December 1, 2024
Wednesday, December 4, 2024
Saturday, December 7, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Friday, December 13, 2024
Monday, December 16, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024
Sunday, December 22, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024
Saturday, December 28, 2024
Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Friday, January 3, 2025
Monday, January 6, 2025
Thursday, January 9, 2025
Sunday, January 12, 2025
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Saturday, January 18, 2025
Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Friday, January 24, 2025
Monday, January 27, 2025
Thursday, January 30, 2025
Sunday, February 2, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025
Monday, February 17, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Sunday, February 23, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025
Saturday, March 1, 2025
Tuesday, March 4, 2025

8/1/2024

Notes
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Week 11

Review

Week 12

Review

Week 13

Review

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

87
88
88
88
89
89
90

97
98
98
99
99
99
100

105
106
106
107
108
108
109

Friday, March 7, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025
Thursday, March 13, 2025
Sunday, March 16, 2025
Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Saturday, March 22, 2025
Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Friday, March 28, 2025
Monday, March 31, 2025
Thursday, April 3, 2025
Sunday, April 6, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Saturday, April 12, 2025
Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Friday, April 18, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025
Thursday, April 24, 2025
Sunday, April 27, 2025
Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Saturday, May 3, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
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IBS Keyword Coding System

The Process
Pray for the Holy Spirit to illuminate the scriptures
1. Observation (What does the text say)

2. Interpretation (What does the text mean)
3. Application (What should | do now that | know)
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